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GCE TIMETABLE SUMMER 2024 30/1/24 

IT IS IMPORTANT THAT STUDENTS REFER TO THEIR OWN INDIVIDUAL TIMETABLE FOR THE TIMES OF ALL THEIR EXAMS 

Morning 9am Start DATE Afternoon 1pm Start 

BTEC Sport Unit 2 31525H part B (2½) Thursday 2 May  

 Friday 3 May  
   

BANK HOLIDAY Monday 6 May BANK HOLIDAY 

*BTEC Appd HB unit 3 21327L part B (3) 
*BTEC T&T unit 2 20208K part B (3) 

Tuesday 7 May  

 Wednesday 8 May BTEC IT Unit 2 31761H part A (3) 

BTEC IT Unit 2 31761H part B (2) Thursday 9 May  

BTEC CPLD Unit 2 31598H part B (3) Friday 10 May  
   

 Monday 13 May 
BTEC H&S Unit 1 31490H (1½) 
AS further maths core pure 8FM0/01 (1⅔) 

A2 Business 9BS0/01 (2) Tuesday 14 May  

 Wednesday 15 May BTEC Sport Unit 1 31524H (1½) 

A2 Geography 9GE0/01 (2¼) 
BTEC T&T Unit 1 20207K (1½) 

Thursday 16 May AS Maths 8MAO/ 01 (2) 

A2 Psychology 7182/1 (2) 
BTEC sport unit 22 21405J (3) 

Friday 17 May 
BTEC H&S Unit 2 31491H (1½) 
BTEC IT Unit 1 31760H (2) 
AS further maths mech & dec 8FMO/2H (1⅔) 

   

 Monday 20 May A2 Media Studies 7572/1 (2) 

A2 Business 9BS0/02 (2) Tuesday 21 May A2 Politics 7152/1 (2) 

A2 Psychology 7182/2 (2) 
BTEC UPS Unit 2 40888M (2) 

Wednesday 22 May A2 F Maths Pure 1 9FM0/01 (1½) 

BTEC Appd HB Unit 1 21325L (1½) 
A2 History 7042/1C (2½) 
BTEC CPLD Unit 1 31597H (1¾) 

Thursday 23 May 

AS Maths stats & mech 8MA0/02 (1¼) 
A2 English Lang 7702/1 (2½) 
A2 Law H418/1 (2) 
A2 Russian 9RUS/01 (2) 

A2 English Lang/Lit 7707/1 (3) 
A2 English Lit 7712/1 (3) 
A2 PE H555/1 (2) 
A2 Physics H556/1 (2¼) 

Friday 24 May  

 HALF TERM  

Geography 9GE0/02 (2¼) Monday 3 June 
A2 F Maths Pure 2 9FM0/02 (1½) 
A2 Psychology 7182/3 (2) 

 Tuesday 4 June 
A2 Maths Pure 1 9MA0/01 (2) 
A2 Media Studies 7572/2 (2) 
A2 Law H418/2 (2) 

A2 Eng Lang/Lit 7707/2 (2½) 
A2 English Lit 7712/2B (2½)  
A2 PE H555/2 (1) 

Wednesday 5 June 
A2 Biology 7402/1 (2) 
A2 Politics 7152/2 (2) 

A2 Business 9BS0/03 (2) 
A2 Drama & Theatre 9DR0/03 (2½) 
A2 physics H556/2 (2¼) 
A2 Russian 9RUO/02 (2⅔) 

Thursday 6 June CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

A2 English Lang 7702/2 (2½) Friday 7 June 
A2 History 7042/2K (2½) 
A2 F Maths Mech 1 9FM0/3C (1½) 

   

A2 Chemistry H432/1 (2¼) 
A2 French 7652/1  (2½) 
A2 Law H418/4 (2) 

Monday 10 June A2 Geography 9GE0/03 (2¼) 

LIBF e-test cert/dip Finance (45m/1 hr) Tuesday 11 June A2 Maths Pure 2 9MA0/02 (2) 

 Wednesday 12 June  

 Thursday 13 June CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

A2 Biology 7402/2 (2) 
A2 Politics  7152/3 (2) 

Friday 14 June  

   

LIBF Cert/Dip Finance (1hr45/2hrs) 
A2 Physics H556/3 (1½) 

Monday 17 June  

A2 PE H555/3 (1) 
A2 Chemistry H432/2 (2¼) 

Tuesday 18 June  

A2 Biology 7402/3 (2) 
A2 French 7652/2  (2) 

Wednesday 19 June A2 F maths further pure 1 9FMO/3H (1½) 

 Thursday 20 June A2 Maths Stats & Mech 9MA0/03 (2) 

A2 Chemistry H432/3 (1½) Friday 21 June A2 F Maths Dec 1 9FM0/3D (1½) 
   

CONTINGENCY DAY Wednesday 26 June CONTINGENCY DAY 

 
AQA Red, OCR Blue, Edexcel Green, BTEC Purple                                             2024 GCE Results day:  Thursday 15 August  


